HD175-45436
HDMI 8K Male to Male Round Cable 10M
Features:
8K@60Hz Ultra HD Output
Supports crystal-clear 8K resolution at 60Hz for ultra-smooth visuals. Delivers stunning detail and lifelike clarity for high-end displays and gaming setups.
48Gbps High-Bandwidth Performance
With up to 48Gbps bandwidth, this cable ensures fast, stable signal transmission. Fully supports HDMI 2.1 features including high frame rates and dynamic HDR.
Triple-Layer Shielded Cable Design
Features aluminum foil + aluminum foil + aluminum-magnesium braided shielding. Effectively reduces signal loss and external interference for stable performance.
Enhanced EMI Shielded Connectors
Equipped with tinplate shielding at the connector head and verified by EMC testing. Provides strong anti-interference capability to prevent flickering and signal dropouts.
Durability Tested for Harsh Conditions
Passed 24-hour salt spray as well as high- and low-temperature testing. Resistant to corrosion and built for long-term reliable use.
Flexible Bend & Swing Tested
Designed to withstand ±60° bending with over 1,000 swing cycles. Ensures durability and flexibility for everyday plugging and movement.
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
We, Ugreen Group Limited, declare under our sole responsibility that the following product：
Product Name 8K HDMl Cable Male to Male Braided
Model Number HD175
SKU
45430 45430P 45430X 45430A 45430B 45430U 45430JP
45430P2 45430P3 45430P4 45430P5 45430P10 45430AU
45430EU 45430US 45430UK 45430SG
45431 45431P 45431X 45431A 45431B 45431U 45431JP
45431P2 45431P3 45431P4 45431P5 45431P10 45431AU
45431EU 45431US 45431UK 45431SG
45432 45432P 45432X 45432A 45432B 45432U 45432JP
45432P2 45432P3 45432P4 45432P5 45432P10 45432AU
45432EU 45432US 45432UK 45432SG
45433 45433P 45433X 45433A 45433B 45433U 45433JP
45433P2 45433P3 45433P4 45433P5 45433P10 45433AU
45433EU 45433US 45433UK 45433SG
45434 45434P 45434X 45434A 45434B 45434U 45434JP
45434P2 45434P3 45434P4 45434P5 45434P10 45434AU
45434EU 45434US 45434UK 45434SG
45436 45436P 45436X 45436A 45436B 45436U 45436JP
45436P2 45436P3 45436P4 45436P5 45436P10 45436AU
45436EU 45436US 45436UK 45436SG
45437 45437P 45437X 45437A 45437B 45437U 45437JP
45437P2 45437P3 45437P4 45437P5 45437P10 45437AU
45437EU 45437US 45437UK 45437SG
65288 65288P 65288X 65288A 65288B 65288U 65288JP
65288P2 65288P3 65288P4 65288P5 65288P10 65288AU